
Evan Joseph
Music Composer, Sound Designer

12082 Nostrand Ave                                                            Evan@Evanjosephmusic.com
Brooklyn NY, 11210 Evanjosephmusic.com
407-922-7738                                    http://www.imdb.com/name/nm4332773

2Work Experience
WNET Thirteen PBS - Freelance Sound Engineer                                           2018 - Present           
      • Sound mixing for television promos, programming and web content
      • Post-production sound design for television promos, programming and web content
      • Voice-over/Podcast recording, editing and mixing
Trytone Sound LLC, New York - Partner, Sound Designer, Composer                                           2014 - 2018           
      • Post-production sound design for film, television, commercial and more
      • Music composing, arrangements, production 
      • ADR, Voice over and music recording engineering

1Feature Films
Go/Don't Go
You Choose
Dementia 13
Black Wake
I Didn't Come Here to Make Love
Stratosphere 
Price for Freedom
Wilmington on Fire
Victimized 

A+M Creative
GoodLuck Films
Chiller Films/ NBCUniversal 
Carlos Keyes Film Entertainment
Thomas Brunot
MMG/Victor Young Productions 
Justice for All Productions  
Christopher Everett  
FunnyHo Films

Sound Designer, Music Composer
Supervising Sound Editor
Sound Designer
Supervising Sound Editor
Sound Designer
Sound Designer, Music Composer
Sound Designer
Sound Editor
Sound Designer, Music Composer

2019
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2015
2013

Short Films
Mouchette on East 4th
Bluebirds
Status Driven
Picking Up the Work
116 
The Johns Bar
Cake: A Love Story
Englishman In L.A.
Mariachi Madness
Toys

Gaby Leyner
Nine Cats Productions
Cracking Up in 5
Cracking Up in 5
Shelter Film
Tim and Michael Berg
Ariella Media
Round Table Pictures
Rorbi Productions
Amanda Quaid

Sound Designer
Sound Designer
Music Composer
Sound Designer, Music Composer
ADR Recordist
Sound Designer
Sound Designer
Re-Recording Mixer
Supervising Sound Editor
Music Composer

2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016

Episodic
Swiped To Death
Keloid 
Courtside Crews: Bun B
Working Out The Kinks

Kabir Chopra
Infinite Wings Media
Complex
J Nycole Ralph

Sound Designer
Supervising Sound Editor
Re-Recording Mixer
Sound Designer

2018
2017
2017
2016

Commercial
Make America Sleep Again
Relax Room
Virtual Agency: 
Unlocking VR’s Potential 

Nectar Matresses
xHamster

Future of StoryTelling

ADR Recording
Sound Designer

Sound Designer

2018
2016

2015

Education
B.M. in Music Composition/Electronic Music
University of South Florida, Tampa FL May 2011

http://Evanjosephmusic.com
http://www.imdb.com/name/nm4332773

