Evan Joseph

Music Composer, Sound Designer 2082 Nostrand Ave Brooklyn NY, 11210 407-922-7738

Evan@Evanjosephmusic.com Evanjosephmusic.com http://www.imdb.com/name/nm4332773

Work Experience

WNET Thirteen PBS - Freelance Sound Engineer

2018 - Present

- Sound mixing for television promos, programming and web content
- · Post-production sound design for television promos, programming and web content
- Voice-over/Podcast recording, editing and mixing

Trytone Sound LLC, New York - Partner, Sound Designer, Composer

2014 - 2018

- Post-production sound design for film, television, commercial and more
- Music composing, arrangements, production
- ADR, Voice over and music recording engineering

Feature Films

Feature Films			
Go/Don't Go	A+M Creative	Sound Designer, Music Composer	2019
You Choose	GoodLuck Films	Supervising Sound Editor	2018
Dementia 13	Chiller Films/ NBCUniversal	Sound Designer	2017
Black Wake	Carlos Keyes Film Entertainment	Supervising Sound Editor	2017
I Didn't Come Here to Make Love	Thomas Brunot	Sound Designer	2016
Stratosphere	MMG/Victor Young Productions	Sound Designer, Music Composer	2016
Price for Freedom	Justice for All Productions	Sound Designer	2015
Wilmington on Fire	Christopher Everett	Sound Editor	2015
Victimized	FunnyHo Films	Sound Designer, Music Composer	2013
Short Films			
Mouchette on East 4th	Gaby Leyner	Sound Designer	2019
Bluebirds	Nine Cats Productions	Sound Designer	2018
Status Driven	Cracking Up in 5	Music Composer	2018
Picking Up the Work	Cracking Up in 5	Sound Designer, Music Composer	2018

Wodericke on East Hin	Caby Ecylici	Oddrid Designer	2010
Bluebirds	Nine Cats Productions	Sound Designer	2018
Status Driven	Cracking Up in 5	Music Composer	2018
Picking Up the Work	Cracking Up in 5	Sound Designer, Music Composer	2018
116	Shelter Film	ADR Recordist	2017
The Johns Bar	Tim and Michael Berg	Sound Designer	2017
Cake: A Love Story	Ariella Media	Sound Designer	2017
Englishman In L.A.	Round Table Pictures	Re-Recording Mixer	2016
Mariachi Madness	Rorbi Productions	Supervising Sound Editor	2016
Toys	Amanda Quaid	Music Composer	2016
Fuin adia			

Episodic

Swiped To Death	Kabir Chopra	Sound Designer	2018
Keloid	Infinite Wings Media	Supervising Sound Editor	2017
Courtside Crews: Bun B	Complex	Re-Recording Mixer	2017
Working Out The Kinks	J Nycole Ralph	Sound Designer	2016
		_	

Commercial

Make America Sleep Again	Nectar Matresses	ADR Recording	2018
Relax Room	xHamster	Sound Designer	2016
Virtual Agency:			
Unlocking VR's Potential	Future of StoryTelling	Sound Designer	2015

Education

B.M. in Music Composition/Electronic Music University of South Florida, Tampa FL

May 2011